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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.30 Current Ceiling\ Prices
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Home Science Talk:
"Dressing. Your Figure Type’’:
Special Figure Problems
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Musical
Comedy Stars: Mary Martin
41. 0 The All-Time Hit Parade
17.30 Morning Star: Jessica
Dragonette
41.45 Famillar Melodiés sung by
the . Langworth Quartet withViolin Interludes
42. 0 Community 8ing (from
Strand Theatre)
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Condlitions
2.41 London Radio Orchestra:
Light Classical Music, Tradi-
tional Airs and similar pieces
(BBC Production)

2.30 Music While You Work
3% 0 . "Only My Song"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURSonata in B Flat Minor Chopin
Quartet in A Minor, Op. 41,
No. 1 Schumann

4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘CoralIsland"’
5.0 ‘The Kentucky Minstrelswith the Albert Sandler Trio
5.30 On the Dance Floor6. 0 Dinner Music

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"ITMA"
(BBC Production)

8. 0 Melody Cruise: Dick Colvin
and his Music
(A Studio Presentation)

8.20 "Dad and Dave"
8.44 BRIAN WISE (plano)
Body and Soul
Solitude Ellington
Peg of My- Heart
(A Studio Recital)9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.20 Provincial Letter: Auck-land
|

9.35 ‘"‘Let’s Have It @ut: Are
|
the Modern Arts Obscure?’With Basil Dowling, Denis Grey,
Dick Reynolds, and Chairman
Philip Smithells
10. 5 Melodies from the British
Radio: Merry-Go-Round Melodies
by George Crow and his Blue
Mariners Dance Band
10.30 Dance Recordings
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

SCE A
4.30 p.m. "Light Music
. O Novatime15 Film Favourites
30 Voices in Harmony45 Waltz Time
6. 0 Music from: Latin America
6.15 Bing Crosby
6.30 Something Old, Something

7.0. Melodies from Manhattan
7.15 George Wright (Hammond
organ) with Thomas Hayward
(tenor)
7.30 Popular Parade
8. 0 Musio by Modern Compos-ers
Dimitri Mitropoulos and _ the
Minneapolis Symphony Orches-tra
Le Tombeau De Couperin

Ravel
8.12 Bela Bartok (piano),
Joseph Szigeti (violin) andBenny Goodman (clarinet)
Contrasts Bartok
8.30 Maxim Schapiro (piano)with Pierre Monteux. and theSan Francisco

Symphony
Or-

chestra
Symphony for Orchestra andPiano in @ D’Indy
9. 0 Music in the Tanner
Manner :

9.30. It’s Swing Time
10. O Music For All
The NBC Symphony Orchestra
' William Tell Overture

Rossini
10.12 Marian Anderson (con-
tralto) .

The Nut Tree Schumann
10.16 Natan. Milstein (violin)a Brilliante in D, Op.Wieniawski
10. So: Lawrence Tibbett (bari-
tone) and Chorus
Toreador’s Song (‘"‘Carmen’’)

Bizet
10,25 Sir Thomas Beecham
and the London Philharmonic
Orchestra
Grand March ‘("Tannhauser’’)

Wagner
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.4 Correspondence School Session (see-page 36)
9.31 Morning Variety
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 . "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Concert
712. 0. Lunch Music :

1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 "Presh Heir’?
2.15 Classical Hour
Good Humoured . LadiesScarlatti-Tomassini
Concerto for Trumpet and Or
chestra HaydnDivertimento No. 10 in-F,
K.247 Mozart.

3.0 Songtime: Grace Moore
3.145 ‘Souvenir’
3.30 Music While. You Work.
4.0 Irish Interlude ;

4.15 The Voice of Romance
4.30 Children’s Hour, Kookaburra Stories and Hobbies
5. 0 Hits from the Shows
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 Budget of Sport (from the,Sportsman)
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 On the Dance. Floor
8.0 Gilbert and Sullivan: Thé
Story of a Great Partnership"

3.57

Overseas and N.Z. News
Modern Variety .

Popular Fallacies
Peter Yorke and his Con-

cert Orchestra
* Carnival in Costa Rica Selec-

10. 3
tion
"Carry On, Clem. Dawe"

10.30 Close down

Friday. October 8Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
| 7:32. a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30. p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke.\ 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Start the Day Right(Phil Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.50 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Limelight and Shadow
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Woodleys
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Lunch Music1.0 p.m. Afternoon Music
1.30 Out of the Banadiox
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),
Sports News, Hobbies and
Crafts, Week-end Entertain-
ment, Health and Beauty, Not-able Quotables
3.30 Matinee: Barnabas von
Geczy and his Orchestra
45 Favourites of Yesteryear4.0 Ambrose and his Orchestra
4.30 Featuring Peter Dawson4.45 Echoes of the South Seas
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.30 Friday Nocturne (Thea)6.45 These are New7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.45 Sporting Opinion8. 0 agen’s Circus
8.15 alph and Betty
8.30 Interlude8.45 A Gentleman Rider
9. O Secrets of Scotiand Yard:
The Crumbles Case
3.30 Recent Recordings
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill
Meredith)
10.15 Mainly Memories
10.30 Poison Ivy
10.45 Variety
11. 0. A Choice of Dance Record-
ings
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m,.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Programme
a. 2 A Date with the Organ, theDance Band, and Me
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)9.30 Contrasts
9.45 They Sing at the Metro-
politan: Richard Crooks
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jJorie)
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Woodleys
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Musicai Parade
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLioyd), Sports News, Hobbies
and Crafts, Health and Beauty,Week-end Entertainments, Not-able Quotables3.30 Richard Crean and the
Melachrino Orchestra
3.45 Nelson’ Eddy (baritone)
0 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)15 Gladys Moncrieff (soprano)
0
5
Music of Jerome Kern
News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Variety Bandbox
6.30 The Amazing Quest ofErnest Bliss
6.45 Joe Reichman Plays
0 The Quiz Kids
45 Don John
0 Hagen’s Circus
5 Ralph and Betty
0
5

*

Cocktail Music

‘7.br
8.8.8.
8 Commentary by Ken James
1
34a Secrets of Scotland .Yard:
Neville George Heath
3.30 On the Sweeter Side
10. 0 A Choice of Dance Record-ings
10.30 Sports Preview (George
Edwards)
11. 0 Variety Calls the Tune
412. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

a.m. Early and Bright6. 0
7. 0 Wake Up and Whistle
8
;
Breakfast Club (Happi

9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Holiday for Strings
9.45 Harmony Lane
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade: Billy Mayeri
10.30. Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Woodleys
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Music for Your’ Lunch
Hour
2. 0 p.m. Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc
Nab), Sports News, Hobbies
and Crafts, Week-end Enter
tainment, Health and vg wedNotable Quotables3.30° Favourites in Song .

3.45 Sidney Torch Entertains
4. 0 Music in the Modern Way
4.45 Children’s Session: The
Junior Leaguers
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Places and People: Tour
ing the South Island with Teddy
Grundy ‘
6.15 Reserved
6.30 When Did This Happen?7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty |8.30 The Music of Cole Porter
8.45 Reserved3. 0 The Secrets of ScotlandYard: Thomas John Lay
9.30 Concert in Miniature

at ooo;pa’ oao

Sports Preview (the Toff)
Sports Cameo
The World of Motoring10.45 Danny Kaye

11. 0 Jump for Joy: Guy Man
nering and Barry Cookson11.45 Starlight Serenade12. 0 Close down
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47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke, 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Whistle While You Wash
y ae Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe _ session(Aunt -Daisy)
9.30 These Were Very Popularee Songs by Gladys Swarth-|ou
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Woodleys
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Menu
1. Op.m. Luncheon Tunes
1.30 Ray Noble and his Orchestra
1.45 Cheerful Tunes and Melo
dies
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), Sports News, Hobbies and Crafts, Week-end Entertainment, Health and Beauty,Notable Quotables3.30 Melodious Moments4.0 Dick Haymes Entertains
4.15 Keyboard Wizards4.30 America’s Singing Sweet
heart, Kate Smith
4.45 Children’s session: Peter
EVENING PROGRAMME
Musical Favourites
Spotlight on Phil ReganTurntable TopsThe Quiz Kids
Hagen’s Circus
Ralph and BettyTunes. from the Dance

Cabarets45 Billy Mayerl and his Music
tt) The Secrets of ScotlandYard: The Man Who WantedTwo Wives ;9.30 15 Minutes of Variety9.45 Accent on Rhythm0. O Silks and Saddles
10.30 Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)11. 0 Let’s be Gay11.45 Let’s Drift to Dreamland12. 0 Close down
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27,A PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m,

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.31 Among Your Souvenirs
9.45 Vocal Ensembles10. O Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Close down
EVENING er age6. 0° Dinner Music ©

6.30 Topical Tunes
6.45 Thanks for the Songgs Quiz Kids
7.30 Wilbur Kentwell at the
Organ :

7.45 First Light Fraser Returng
8. 0 Mise Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Young Farmers’ Club(ivan Tabor)
8.45 Nathaniel Shilkret Con=
t8.0 The Secrets of Scotland
Yard: The Case of Madeleine
Smith
9.32 Dennis Noble Sings
9.45 Sports Preview (Fred
Murphy)
10. 0 Close down
t. ----p

Trade names appearing in Com
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

Recordings by Nathaniel Shil-
kret, one of America’s most
versatile and popular,conductors,will be heard from 2ZA at 8.45
this evening.

Sportscaster Bernie McConnell
is on the air from 4ZB at 10.30
to-night bringing you a Previewof all week-end sports.

% *
How good is your memoryfor dates? Everyone remembers
1066, but you will be surprisedhow many dates, have- slippedfrom your memory. when you
hear "‘When Did This Happen?"
each Friday at 6.30° p.m. from
ZB. * " %

In the feature "The Secrets
of Scotland Yard" listeners can
hear exactly what happens when
Some of the world’s leading de-
tectives set about solving acrime. This absorbing pro-
gramme is on the air from your
Jocal Commercial Station at 9.0
p.m. each Friday.aTT
IeReszke
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